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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0614 (Rat #0099, Act #0073 of 1993) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0468, S 0499, H 3482)

A Bill to amend Section 38-55-170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful presenting
of a false claim for payment to an insurer transacting business in this State, so as to provide that the provisions of this Section
also apply to false claims for payment made to health maintenance organizations and any person including the State of South
Carolina providing benefits for health care in this State.

03/30/93
03/31/93
03/31/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/06/93
04/14/93
04/21/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
04/23/93
05/11/93
05/17/93
05/17/93
05/26/93
05/26/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
Read second time SJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
Debate interrupted HJ-33

Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
Read third time and enrolled HJ-4

Ratified R 99

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/93
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