May 04, 2024, 05:35:34 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0614 (Rat #0099, Act #0073 of 1993) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance *Similar (S 0468, S 0499, H 3482)*

A Bill to amend Section 38-55-170, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful presenting of a false claim for payment to an insurer transacting business in this State, so as to provide that the provisions of this Section also apply to false claims for payment made to health maintenance organizations and any person including the State of South Carolina providing benefits for health care in this State.

	0	
03/30/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
03/31/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
03/31/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
04/01/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
04/06/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/06/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
04/14/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-5
04/21/93	House	Debate interrupted HJ-33
04/22/93	House	Read second time HJ-21
04/22/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
04/23/93	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-4
05/11/93		Ratified R 99
05/17/93		Signed By Governor
05/17/93		Effective date 05/17/93
05/26/93		Act No. 73
05/26/93		Copies available